SM-S4xx-G
Wireless SAW Temperature Sensor Module
6 Sensor System
Key Features
• Temperature Range: -20°C ... +120°C
• Center Frequency: 429.503 to 436.503 MHz
• Temperature Coe"  cient of Frequency: 17.35 ppm/K
Typical Applications

SENGENUITY
Marking example
Item# Description & Ordering code Marking
1 713200113 Sensormodul-SM-S433L-G-Standard (Bolt Mount 2) SM-S433L-G
2 713200114 Sensormodul-SM-S436-G-Standard (Bolt Mount 2) SM-S436-G
3 713200115 Sensormodul-SM-S435-G-Standard (Bolt Mount 2) SM-S435-G
4 713200116 Sensormodul-SM-S432-G-Standard (Bolt Mount 2) SM-S432-G
5 713200117 Sensormodul-SM-S431-G-Standard (Bolt Mount 2) SM-S431-G
6 713200118 Sensormodul-SM-S429-G-Standard (Bolt Mount 2) SM-S429-G
Page 3 of 4
Tele& lter GmbH, Potsdamer Strasse 18, 14513 Teltow, Germany  |  Phone: (+49) 3328 4784-0   |  E-Mail: tft@tele& lter.com      |     www.sengenuity.com
SM-S429-G
DISCLAIMER